
760053280 Fiber OSP cable, Tera SPEED® Single Jacket/Single Armor, Gel-Free, Stranded 
Loose Tube, 12 fibers , Single mode G.652.D and G.657.A1, Feet jacket marking, 
Black jacket colour

760098442 Fiber OSP cable, Tera SPEED® Single Jacket/Single Armor, Gel-Free, 4 fiber ,
Stranded Loose Tube, Single mode G.652.D and G.657.A1, Feet jacket marking, 
Black jacket colour

1671000-8

Fiber Optic Panel, 1 U, 19 in, unloaded for holding up to 24 LC/UPC duplex 
adapters, black

1671281-1 Universal Splice Tray FOSC-500 Fiber Optic Splice Tray Kit, SMOUV

6457567-4

Fiber Optic Duplex Adapter, Single mode, LC/UPC, ceramic sleeve, blue, flanged 
with metal clip, white dust caps

6536880-2 Fiber Optic Pigtail, Simplex, Single mode, LC/UPC to Stub, 2 m

https://www.commscope.com/product-type/cables/fiber-cables/outside-plant-cables/item760053280/
https://www.commscope.com/product-type/cables/fiber-cables/outside-plant-cables/item760098442/
https://www.commscope.com/product-type/cabinets-panels-enclosures/fiber-panels-cassettes/fiber-panels/item1671000-8/
https://www.commscope.com/product-type/cabinets-panels-enclosures/fiber-panels-cassettes/fiber-splice-trays-wallets/item1671281-1/
https://www.commscope.com/product-type/connectors/fiber-adapters-connectors/adapters/item6457567-4/
https://www.commscope.com/product-type/cable-assemblies/fiber-cable-assemblies/fiber-pigtails/item6536880-2/
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